7/30/25, 2:52 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 63225842

Emmﬁmm i Report Date: july 29, 2025 | 6:38 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete

2011 KIA SOUL +

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KND|T2A25B7253803

Country of Assembly: Korea (South)
Last Reported Odometer: 70,962 KM

No Lien Records Found
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Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 14 Service Records Found
Saskatchewan (Normal)

No U.s. History Found 2 Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen
Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca
No Import/Export Records Found
This vehicle history report is based on information (https:l!www.carfax.calvehicle-history—data} that was reported and available to

CARFAX Canada as of July 28, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX
Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every
day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle,
we always recommend using 2 CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed
decision.

https://vhr.carfax. cafen-cal?id=%2FNdYHszObSRAhchLRHaQR%ZFwROMxezq

KNDJT2A25B7253803
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7/30/25, 2:52 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

®

Lien Check

© No lien records found in Saskatchewan.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where it
has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or title
in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check
for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
If for some reason our lien check fails to

o, accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
) lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
;- search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

party that purchased the report and relied on it
to their detriment to a maximum amount of (1)
the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five Thousand

vehicles or heavy-duty equipment. Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors
that there is no lien on the vehicle.

{& Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
® 2016 )Jan7 Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2016)an7 $330.05
Claim: Collision $330.05
© 2022 Mar 14 Saskatchewan, Canada
Claim: Collision $0.00
Other Damage Records
RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
@ 2013 Jun 13 Saskatchewan, Canada
Glass Record $D.VOD

24 Registration

| & This vehicle has been registered in the province of Saskatchewan in Canada with Normal branding.

! We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

https://vhr.carfax.calen-ca/?id=%2FNdYH UxzOb9RAhvGPLRHaQR%2FWROMxezq

KNDJT2A25B7253803
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7130125, 2:52 PM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

2012 Aug 8

29,280 KM

KIA OF SASKATOON
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada

2012 Nov 28 32,546 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2013 Feb 26 35,029 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2013 Jun 22 37,824 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2013 0ct 30 41,923 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2014 Jun 25 48,255 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2014 Dec 24 51,731 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2015)an 9 52,003 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2015 Jan 31 KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2015 Apr 28 KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2015Sep 5 56,134 KM KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2015 Nov 6 KIA OF SASKATOON

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada
2018 Sep 4 67,781 KM Great Canadian 0il Change

Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada
2018 Oct 24 70,962 KM Wheaton Kia

Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada
/' Open Recalls

ey

r Recall #: 171095 |

SO

D

]h’ Recall #: 241035 |

contact KIA or visit 1

Recall Date: 2018 Jan 11

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall h
a5 website, (https:/fwww.kia.ca/kia-recall)

Recall Date: 2024 Apr 10

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
Exterior trim checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
* Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced
Exterior trim checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

*  Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection compieted
+  Four wheel alignment performed

Vehicle serviced
*  No-start/hard start condition checked

Vehicle serviced
* Ol and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

https://vh r.carfax.calen-ca/?id=%2FNdYHUszbQRAhchLRHaQR%2FwROMxezq

as been closed, please

KNDJT2A25B7253803
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2. StolenVehicle Check

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to fi
contact KIA or visit (iz's website, (https://www.kia.ca/kia-recall)

nd out if the recall has been closed, please

© This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

¢  Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER

2011 Mar 22
2011 Sep 17
2012 Jans6
2012 Jul 6

2012 Aug 8 29,280 KM

2012 Nov 28 32,546 KM

2013 )Jan6

2013 Feb 26 35,029 KM

2013 jun 13

2013 jun 22 37,824 KM

2013 Jul e
2013 Aug 31

2013 Oct 30 41,923 KM

2014Jan6

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

Maotor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

KIA OF SASKATOON

Service Record

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,

Canada

KIA OF SASKATOON

Service Record

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

KIA OF SASKATOON

Service Record

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,

Canada

Insurance Records

Glass Record

Saskatchewan, Canada

KIA OF SASKATOON

Service Record

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

KIA OF SASKATOON

Service Record

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,

Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewal

Saskatchewan, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.cal/en-ca/?id=%2FN dYHszObQRAhchLRHaQR%ZFwROMxezq

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner Reported

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

$0.00

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

KNDJT2A25B7253803
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7130125, 2:52 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SCURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2014 May 6 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2014 jun 25 48,255 Kt KIA OF SASKATOON Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,
Canada
2014 Aug 6 Motor Vebicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Saskatchewan, Canada

2074 Nov e Motor Vehicle Dept. Canzdian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewszn, Canada

2014 Dec 24 51,731 Km KIA OF SASKATOON Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2015 Jan 9 52,003 KM KIA OF SASKATOON Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,
Canada
2015 )an 28 52,330 KM Kia Odometer reading
SASKATOON, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2015 Jan 31 KIA OF SASKATOON Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saskatoor, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2015 Feb 6 Motor Vehicte Dept., Canadian Renewai Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canadz

2015 Apr 27 53,780 KM Kia Cdometer reading
SASKATOON, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2015 Apr 28 KIA OF SASKATQON Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2015 May 6 Motor Vehicde Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2015 Aug 6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issied or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2015%ep s 56,134 KM KIA OF SASKATOON Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2015 Nov 2 57,435 KM Kia Cdometer reading
SASKATOON, Saskatchiewan,
Canada

2015 Nov 6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2015 Nov s KIA OF SASKATOON Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,
Canada
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https:/ivhr.carfax.cafen-ca/?id=%2FNdYH szObQRAhchLRHaQR%ZFwROMxezq
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7130125, 2:52 PM

2016 Jan7

3616 fan7

2016 Febs
2016 May 6
2016 Aug 6
20716 Nov 6
2017 Feb 6
2017 May 6
2017 Aug 6
2017 Oct6
2018 Jan 11
2018 Jul 27
2018 Aug 2
2018 Sep 4
2018 Oct 24
2019 Aug 2
2020 Aug 2
2021 Aug 2
2022 Mar 14

2022 Aug 2

https://vhr.carfax.ca/en-ca/?id=%2FNdYHUxzOb9RAhvePLRHaQR% 2FWROMxezq

ODOMETER

58,612 KM

67,781 KM

70,962 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Insurance Records
Saskatchewan, Canada

Insurance Records
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehide Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motar Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

KIA

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicie Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Great Canadian Oil Change
Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

Wheaton Kia
Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

Insurance Records
Saskatchewan, Canada

Moter Vehicle Dept.
Saskatchewan, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Estimate Repair

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Recall

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Collision

Estimate Date: 2016-01-07
Not Available

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Manufacturer Recall Issued

Recall # 171095

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Coliision

Registration Issued or Renewed

KNDJT2A25B7253803
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7/30/25, 2:52 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

. ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2023 Aug 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2024 Apr 10 KIA Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # 241035
2024 Aug 2 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada
2025 Mar 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Saskatchewan, Canada

g

o g Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at suppert.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain camplete information on any one vehicle. For example. there
declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or ather information where ciscrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and Its
Information from external sources befleved to be reliable, but na responsibility Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any error
CARFAX Canada and fts source data providers further expressiy disclaim all warranties, express orimplied, including any warranties of tmeliness, accuracy, mer
contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be fiable for any lesses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.

hitps://vhr.carfax.ca/en-ca/?id=%2FNdYH szObQRAhchLRHaQR%ZFwROMxezq

may be other title, brands, registrations,

source data providers receive data and

rs. Inaccuracies or omissions. The Feports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and
chantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this repart or its
information contained within a report, including the aceuracy thereof or any delay or failure to
have been reported to CARFAX Canadz. Use this report as one impsrtan tocl, along with a vehicle

KNDJT2A25B7253803
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